



THOMAS F. VALLEAU, Executive Director

was a second state of the second state of the

Loc. 84 1/2 Rear Brackett Street

Proj: NDP 2

Loc. 84 1/2 Rear Brackett Street

Proj: NDP 2

Block 57E

Issued: November 12, 1971 Expires: December 12, 1971 Expires: December

Mr. Michael Kopack 84 1/2 Rear Brackett Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Kopack:

An examination was made on November 9, 1971 of the premises located at 84 1/2 Rear Brackett Street, Portland, Maine by Rehabilitation Specialist Max Furrer. Violations of Municipal Codes relating to housing conditions were found as described below.

In accordance with the provisions of the above named codes you are required to correct these defects. Some repairs or improvements will require permits which are obtained from the Building, Health, Fire or other City Departments.

Financial assistance and construction advice are available from the federal government, by contacting the Neighborhood Development Program office at 247 Danforth Street, 774-3611. Please call us to discuss these before beginning work on your property.

Very truly yours,

Joseph & Hay , & (per ka)

Project Director

BY CRIABLE Rehabititation Services

<u>VIOLATIONS</u>

HOUSING CODE REFERENCE

Exterior

- Repair or replace the defective brick and mortar on chimney above roofline.
- Repair the blistered, cracked or peeling paint on all exterior casings and trim.
- Repair or replace deteriorated steps at rear.



VILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

PERMIT ISSUED OZO4/1 NOV 3 1955

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine,November...3,...1955......

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in account the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location 84 Brackett St. Use of Building dwelling No. Stories 2 News Building Name and address of owner of appliance Mrs. Nellia Kopack, 84 Brackett St. Existing Name and address Harris Oil Col 202 Commercial St. Telephone 2-8304 General Description of Work To install oil burner and steam boiler (replacement) IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location 84 Brackett St. Use of Building dwelling No. Stories 2 News Building No. Stories 2	ilding
Location 84 Brackett St. Use of Building dwelling No. Stories 2 Existing Name and address of owner of appliance Mrs. Nellie Kopack, 84 Brackett St. Installer's name and address Harris Oil Col 202 Commercial St. Telephone 2-8304 General Description of Work To install oil burner and steam boiler (replacement) IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Locatics of appliance basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? No. Stories 2 Existing No. Stories 2	ilding
Name and address of owner of appliance Mrs. Nellie Kopack, 84 Brackett St. Installer's name and address	
Installer's name and address	
General Description of Work To install oil burner and steam boiler (replacement) IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance basement. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? NO Kind of fuel? oil Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 2! From top of smoke pipe 2! From front of appliance over be From sides or back of appliance over	
To install oil burner and steam boiler (replacement) IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance basement. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Kind of fuel? oil Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace. From top of smoke pipe. 2! From front of appliance. Over 4! From sides or back of appliance over	
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance basement. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? NO	
Location of appliance basement	••••••
Location of appliance basement. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? If so, how protected? Kind of fuel? 011 Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 2! From top of smoke pipe 2! From front of appliance OVER 4! From sides or back of appliance OVER	
Location of appliance basement. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? If so, how protected? Kind of fuel? 011 Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 2! From top of smoke pipe 2! From front of appliance OVER 4! From sides or back of appliance OVER	
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace	
From top of smoke pipe2! From front of appliance Over & From sides or back of appliance Over	
From top of smoke pipe21 From front of appliance Over 4.1 From sides or back of appliance Over	
	3
Size of chimney flue 8x10 Other connections to same flue none	•••••
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hous	
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?	
IF OIL BURNER	
Name and type of burner General Electric Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? ye	8
Will operator be always in attendance?	
Type of floor beneath burner cement Size of vent pipe 14"	
Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal. (ex	isting
Low water shut off	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes. How many tanks enclosed?	
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners none	
IF COOKING APPLIANCE	
Location of appliance	
If so, how protected? Height of Legs, if any	
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	*************
From front of appliance	
Is hood to be provided?	**********
If gas fired, how vented?	
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	

***************************************	•••••
Amount of fee enclosed?	n same
DEPOSITO	
Will there be in charge of the above work a person compe	etent to
een that the State and City requirements pertaining ther	CIO are
see that the State and City requirements pertaining ther	cto are
observed?yes	eto afe
•	eto afe

INSPECTION COPY

Ç17-25(-1M-Mares

CITY OF PORTLAND
HEALTH DEPARTMENT
HOUSING DIVISION
Fallio Ecrote
Cal Broket Street
Fartland, Kalen



Loc. 844 Errarketh Strung Loc w/i S & Bldg Afire Y Floc Y Other Issued December 18, 1973 Expires January 18, 1984



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

0307/18 NOV 14 1947

Portland, Maine, November 13, 1947

2 0,110,104, 2,20	TO Jan British
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAIN	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to ins ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City	stall the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- y of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location 84 Brackett Street Use of Buildin	g Dwelling house No. Stories 2 New Building Existing "
Name and address of owner of appliance Mrs. No.lie	Kopack, 84 Brackett Street
Installer's name and address . Harris Jil Co., 202	Commercial St. Telephone & 8304
	scription of Work
	on with existing steam heating syntem
	OR POWER BOILER
	Kind of fuel
	m top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe From front of applian	nce From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue	o same flue
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
IF O	IL BURNER
Name and type of burner Johnson	Labelled by underwriter's laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? Does	oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?bottom
Type of floor beneath burner concret:	,
	Number and capacity of tanks . 1-275 gal
	d?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	yes. How many tanks fire proofed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace	
•	
	ING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Kind of fuel.	
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from	a top of appliance
From front of appliance From sides and l	back From top of smokepipe
	to same flue
Is hood to be provided?	market and the second s
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPM	ENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
	, no extrapo ana ne na hannona ante esta ante esta a trascente de la constanta de la constanta de la constanta
	e communication of the means of the contract o
	, comments of the second secon
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Amount of fee enclosed? . 1.00 (\$1.00 for one heater building at same time.)	er, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc in same
PROVED:	
OK. 11-13.47. 17mm	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
and the second s	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	-11) You
l de la companya de	observed?Yes
	observed:#
	Harris Oil Co.

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer by: Andrew R. Sides

.



17 P. C. L.	CLASS OF BUILDIN	G OR TYPE OF STRI	JĆTURE	3rd
	CENSS OF BUILDIN			26
To the INSPECT	OR OF BUILDINGS, 1		, Maine, Poze	Ther 24,1526. 19
		NA.	described buildi	ng
pecifications, the L	gned noteby applies for a po aws of the State of Maine,	and the Building Ordinana	e of the City of	f Portland:
ocation rea	fish Brackett Street	Ward	6Within !	Fire Limits? <u>no</u>
Owner's name ar	nd address?	Michal Ropaca, Sam OI	: str-ot	
	e and address?			
	and address?			
	ing?			
Proposed use of I	building? <u>duellins</u>			5 / § x,
		tion of Present B		
Material <u>vool</u>	No. of Stories			Roofing authors
		Description of Ne		
Install bathr	oom on first floor w	d cut in cataida si	idar _e tako on	book etalizar.
	sida woodon staliway			
	t three foot will t			
AIII IMAG DO	loss than 9" troads	nd to greater than	63° fMf ris	ors; reacts inside
	second floor to fire			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		New Framing M		_
	Sills ?			
	of columns under girder			
	ed ?Size ? or larger. Bridging in even			•
Floor timber		. 2nd	3rd	, 4th
On centers:		•	•	, 4th
Span:		•	•	, 4th
•			•	
External walls)		*		
Party walls	thickness { 1st story	, 2nd story		
,		Details New Cons		
To be erected or	solid or filled land?		earth or rock)
	idation?			
	erpinning?	•		
	tch, hip, etc.) ?			
7.	neys?Mate		_	
Mo. of new cuin		-		•
Mo. of new culu	Л	f a Private Garag	е	
	-	f a Private Garag Total number		nmodated?
No. cars now acc	commodated on lot?	Total numl	er to be accon	
No. cars now acc	commodated on lot?	Total numl	ber to be accon	
No. cars now acc Other buildings Distance from n	on same lot?earest present building to	Total numb	ber to be accon	
No. cars now acc Other buildings Distance from n All parts of g	commodated on lot? on same lot? earest present building to carage, including eaves	Total numb	ber to be accon	ot lines.
No. cars now acc Other buildings Distance from n All parts of g	on same lot?earest present building to	Total number of proposed garage?, will be at least 2 f	ber to be accon	ot lines.
No. cars now acc Other buildings Distance from n All parts of g Garage will be a	commodated on lot? on same lot? earest present building to garage, including eaves at least	Total number of proposed garage?	t. from all lo	ot lines. dows of adjoining prope
No. cars now acc Other buildings Distance from n All parts of g Garage will be a	on same lot? earest present building to arage, including eaves at least	Total number of proposed garage?	t. from all loom nearest win	ot lines. dows of adjoining prope on the public street?ne
No. cars now acc Other buildings Distance from n All parts of g Garage will be a Will the above	commodated on lot? on same lot? earest present building to garage, including eaves at least	Total number of proposed garage?, will be at least 2 for feet from	t. from all loom nearest win	ot lines. dows of adjoining prope on the public street?ne

REAR 84 BRACKETT STREET



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	Date <u>April 21</u> 19 83 Receipt and Permit 11 mber 2 00853
Maine, the Portland Florence O.	installations in accordance with the laws of Code and the following specifications.
OWNER'S NAME: Stanley Kopack ADDRESS OUTLETS:	specifications.
OLUM TARG	lives there
Recently less and the	FEES
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. FIXTVRES: (number of)	TOTAL
Incanciescent	
Strip Flourescent (not strip) TOT SERVICES: existing 30 amp service	The many consists of the same
Overnesa v II. Janania v	,
Overhead X Underground Temporary METERS: (number of) 2 MOTORS: (number of)	TOTAL amperes 200 3.00
WUT IRS (mimber of)	1 1 00
rractional	<u>-</u>
1 HP or over	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	
O:l or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)	
MMERCIAT OR INDUSTRIAL HEAVING	
Oll Or Gas /hv c main hail	
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of)	
nanjes	
Cook Tops	
Wall Ovens Dryers Disposals Dishwashers	
Fans Compactors	
TOTAL Others (denot MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	e)
Branch Panels	
Branch Panels Transformers Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows)	
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sqt. and under	
Signs 20 sqt. and under Over 20 sq. ft.	
Over 20 s.4. ft. Swimmins, Pools Above Ground In Ground	
In Ground	***********
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial	
Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders), 30 amps, and	********
western, or amps and t	mder
Circus, F. irs etc.	
79	
Em. gency Lights, hattery	
Emergency Cenerators	

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DO FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	ATION FEE DUE:
ΤΟΤΑ	L AMOUNT DUE: 4.00
INSPECTION 4-22-83	AL AMOUNT DUE: 4.00
Will be ready on 2.P.M., 19; or Will Call	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME. Robert McGehee ADDRESS: RFD # 1 Favort Law Control	
TEL: 829-5292	
MASTER LICENSE NO. 04884 7777	E CONTRIB A CRISE
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	F CONTRACTOR:

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE

OFFICE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

Permit Number Location 89 Owner 5 Date of Permit Final Inspection By Inspector	MPLIANCE MPLIANCE MPLIANCE MPLIANCE MPLETED MP	Rec		
INSPECTIONS PROGRESS INS	CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED			

APPLICATION FOR SUBMETER

For Sewer User Charge Adjustments

The undersigned hereby requests permission to install additional water in accordance with Section 24-76(C) of the Portland City Code.

It is understood that all expenses related to the purchase, installa, \cdot and maintenance of the meter's) is to be borne by the applicant.

To be Completed by Applicant

Address where sub-meter is requested 84 Rear Brackett St
Property owner name Stanley M. Kopack
Tax Map Reference(on Real Estate Tax Bill) 57-E-/2
Property owner address 94 Ray Brockett St.
Person to be contacted to schedule inspections Stanley Kopack 774-4023 (Name and Telephone Number)
Portland Water District Acct.No.(on bill) P-37-294
Billing Name & Address (on bill) Stanley M. Kapack
84 a Brockett St
Location and size existing Portland Water District Service Meter
Froposed location and size of sub-meter 5/8" & with 1/2" & fittings.
In witer feed line to outside faucet.
Will a remote reading register be utilized? NO (YES)(If yes, state location Ves
Front of house under or along side of existing remote register)
Description of proposed changes in plumbing required for submetering: Sketch plan showing proposed changes in plumbing and the location of exist-
ing and proposed meters. Show water flow through submeter to non-discharge
in existing outside equipment or location (use additional sheet of paper it necessary)
water line
The volume of water to be submetered vi meter to be submetered vi meter to enter the starage with a star of the st
system by virtue of its use for.
system by virtue of its use for. Lown Gooden Flower beds a REMOTE READING SUBMETER Washing RESISTERS 1
Dog van Acete windows &
Vinel Siding on house
I certify the above Anformation is true and correct:
Slandy M. Hopaels JUL. 12, 1984 July 6, 1984

n E

GENERAL INFORMATION 24-76(C) of the Portland City Code read; as follows: INSTRUCTIONS to carpiete front of this form, to carpiete front of this form, to care feel istate the feel front tax for the feel is the fee Submetering of Water Volume. Any purson who feels the water recomes are not a reliable index of his discharge TO BE COMPLETED BY PUBLIC WORKS Pre-installation inspection by Scott Course Automatic reading system requested X YES A Watts No. 8A N.F. Back Flow Preventer or equal shall be installed on the hoselibb of the ontside siflenck. Application Approved ☐ Denied Comments TO BE COMPLETED BY THE PLUMBING INSPECTOR An inspection of the completed installation of the submetering system approved on this application was conducted on 7-10-84 by Ernold R. Goodwin, Chief Plumbing Inspector of the City of Portland. The submetering system was installed as approved. Mo cross connections were found. E.R. Goodwin The installation is approved dis-approved TO BE COMPLETED BY THE WATER DISTRICT Date submeter sold Submeter account number Submeter make and number Submeter installation readings Submeter account entered into computer_ Submeter account entered into meter book Special Instructions